

GB

FR

DK

PT

IE

BE/LU/CH

NO

CZ

DE

NL/BE

FI

AE

AT

IT

SE

RO

CH

ES

PL



Food supplement contains plant-based caffeine and vitamins with sugars and sweetener. All sugars and sweetener come from plant sources.

Guava, mango and lemon provide an array of natural B vitamins that contribute to normal energy-yielding metabolism and to reduction of tiredness and fatigue.

Ingredients: Yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) leaf extract (26%), tart cherry (*Prunus cerasus*) powder (18%), rice flour, fructose and dextrose (from grape), natural flavourings, beet (*Beta vulgaris*) root powder (7%), guava (*Psidium guajava*) extract (4%), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), maltodextrin, mango (*Mangifera indica*) extract (0.02%), lemon (*Citrus limon*) extract (0.02%), sweetener (steviol glycosides from Stevia), salt, anticaking agent (silicone dioxide).

Net weight: 207 g / 30 x 6.9g sachets

Directions: Stir one sachet of powder into 240 ml of water. Do not exceed one serving per day. Not a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Contains caffeine. Not recommended for children or pregnant women (40 mg caffeine per 6.9g).

Nutrition information	Per sachet	% RI*
Thiamin	0.9mg	82
Riboflavin	0.96mg	69
Niacin	9.9mg NE	62
Vitamin B6	1.2mg	86
Folic Acid	356µg	178
Pantothenic Acid	4mg	67
Yerba mate leaf extract	1780mg	
providing Caffeine	40mg	

*RI = Reference Intake

For best before end date and lot number: see bottom of base.

Store in a cool, dry place.
Keep out of the reach of young children.

Manufactured in the USA for:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Switzerland

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Germany

The Juice Plus+ Company Ltd. London, W6 9RU, UK



Nahrungsergänzungsmittel, welches pflanzliches Koffein und Vitamine enthält, mit Zuckern und Süßungsmittel. Zucker und Süßungsmittel stammen aus pflanzlichen Quellen.

Guave, Mango und Zitrone liefern ein Spektrum an natürlichen B-Vitaminen, die zu einem normalen Energiestoffwechsel und zur Verringerung von Müdigkeit und Ermüdung beitragen.

Zutaten: Yerba Mate Blattextrakt (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), Sauerkirschenpulver (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), Reismehl, Fruktose und Dextrose (von Trauben), natürliche Aromen, Rote Beetepulver (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), Guavenextrakt (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), Emulgator (Sonnenblumenlecithin), Maltodextrin, Mangoextrakt (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), Zitronenextrakt (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), Süßungsmittel (Steviolglycoside aus Stevia), Salz, Trennmittel (Siliciumdioxid).

Nettogewicht: 207 g/30 x 6,9 g Beutel

Verzehrempfehlung: Inhalt eines Beutels in 240 ml Wasser einrühren. Die angegebene empfohlene tägliche Verzehrsmenge darf nicht überschritten werden. Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. Enthält Koffein. Für Kinder und schwangere Frauen nicht empfohlen (40 mg Koffein pro 6,9 g).

Nährwertangaben	Je Beutel	% NRV*
Thiamin	0,9mg	82
Riboflavin	0,96 mg	69
Niacin	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamin B6	1,2mg	86
Folsäure	356µg	178
Pantothensäure	4 mg	67
Yerba Mate Blattextrakt	1780 mg	
davon Koffein	40 mg	

*NRV = Prozent der Nährstoffbezugswerte für die tägliche Zufuhr von Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen (Erwachsene)

Mindestens haltbar bis Ende/Losnummer: siehe Boden des Behälters.

Vor Wärme schützen und trocken aufbewahren.
Vor kleinen Kindern sicher aufbewahren.

Hergestellt in den USA für:

**The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz**

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil am Rhein, Deutschland



Complément alimentaire à base de caféine et de vitamines végétales avec sucres et édulcorant. Tous les sucres et édulcorant proviennent de sources végétales.

La goyave, la mangue et le citron fournissent une gamme de vitamines B naturelles qui contribuent à un métabolisme énergétique normal et à réduire la fatigue.

Ingrédients : Extrait de feuilles de yerba maté (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), poudre de cerise griotte (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), farine de riz, fructose et dextrose (*du raisin*), arômes naturels, poudre de racines de betterave (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), extrait de goyave (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), émulsifiant (lécithine de tournesol), maltodextrine, extrait de mangue (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), extrait de citron (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), édulcorant (Glycosides de stéviol issus de Stevia), sel, anti-agglomérant (dioxyde de silicium).

Poids net : 207 g / 30 sachets de 6,9g

Conseils d'utilisation : Mélanger un sachet de poudre avec 240 ml d'eau. Ne pas dépasser une portion par jour. Ne remplace pas une alimentation variée et équilibrée ni mode de vie sain. Contient de la caféine. Déconseillé aux enfants et aux femmes enceintes (40 mg de caféine pour 6,9g).

Informations nutritionnelles	Par sachet	%AR*
Thiamine	0,9mg	82
Riboflavine	0,96 mg	69
Niacine	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamine B6	1,2mg	86
Acide folique	356µg	178
Acide pantothénique	4 mg	67
Extrait de feuille de yerba mate	1780 mg	
dont caféine	40 mg	

*AR = Apports de référence

PL 214/27

À consommer de préférence avant fin/numéro de lot : voir au-dessous du récipient.

À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.
Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants.

Fabriqué aux USA pour :

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Bâle, Suisse

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Allemagne



Voedsel-supplementen bevatten plantaardige cafeïne en vitaminen met suikers en zoetstof. Alle suikers en zoetstof zijn van plantaardige oorsprong.

Guava, mango en citroenschil bieden een aantal natuurlijke vitaminen B die bijdragen tot een normaal energieleverend metabolisme en tot de vermindering van vermoeidheid en moeheid.

Ingrediënten: bladextract van yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), poeder van zure kers (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), rijstmeel, fructose en dextrose (*van druiven*), natuurlijke aroma's, rode bietpoeder (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), guava-extract (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgator (zonnebloemlecithine), maltodextrine, mango-extract (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), citroenextract (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), zoetstof (steviolglycosiden uit Stevia), zout, antiklontermiddel (siliciumdioxide).

Netto gewicht: 207 g / 30 zakjes van 6,9 g

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Roer de poeder van een sachet in 240 ml water. Niet meer dan één sachet per dag innemen. Geen vervanging voor een afwisselende en evenwichtige dieet en een gezonde levensstijl. Bevat cafeïne. Niet aanbevolen voor kinderen of zwangere vrouwen (40 mg cafeïne per 6,9 g).

Voedingswaarden	Per zakje	% RI*
Thiamine	0,9 mg	82
Riboflavine	0,96 mg	69
Niacine	9,9 mg NE	62
Vitamine B6	1,2 mg	86
Foliumzuur	356 µg	178
Pantotheenzuur	4 mg	67
Bladextract van yerba mate	1780 mg	
waarvan cafeïne	40 mg	

PL 214/27

*RI = Dagelijkse referentie-inname voor vitaminen en mineralen (volwassenen)

Ten minste houdbaar tot einde/nummer van het product: zie bodem.

Bewaren op een koele en droge plaats. Buiten het bereik van kleine kinderen bewaren.

Geproduceerd in de VS voor:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Zwitserland

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Duitsland



Integratore alimentare contenente caffeina e vitamine a base vegetale, con zuccheri ed edulcorante. Tutti gli zuccheri e l'edulcorante sono di origine vegetale.

Guava, mango e limone forniscono vitamine naturali del gruppo B che contribuiscono al normale metabolismo energetico e alla riduzione della stanchezza e dell'affaticamento.

Ingredienti: Estratto di foglie erba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), polvere di amarena (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), farina di riso, fruttosio e destrosio (da uve), aromi naturali, polvere di barbabietola (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), estratto di guava (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulsionante (lecitina di girasole), maltodestrina, estratto di mango (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), estratto di limone (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), edulcorante (glicosidi steviolici da Stevia), sale, agente antiagglomerante (diossido di silicio).

Peso netto: 207 g / 30 bustine da 6,9 g

Indicazioni: Mescolare il contenuto di una bustina in 240 ml di acqua. Non superare una porzione al giorno. Gli integratori alimentari non sostituiscono una dieta variata ed equilibrata e uno stile di vita sano. Contiene caffeina. Non raccomandato per i bambini e durante la gravidanza (40 mg di caffeina per 6,9 g).

Informazioni nutrizionali	Per bustina	% VNR*
Tiamina	0,9 mg	82
Riboflavina	0,96 mg	69
Niacin	9,9 mg NE	62
Vitamina B6	1,2 mg	86
Acido folico	356 µg	178
Acido pantotenico	4 mg	67
Estratto di foglie di yerba mate	1780 mg	
di cui caffeina	40 mg	

*VNR = Valori Nutrizionali di Riferimento

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine/numero lotto: vedere fondo della confezione.

Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini al di sotto dei tre anni di età.

Prodotto in USA e distribuito da:

The Juice Plus+ Company Srl
Via Torri Bianche 7, IT-20871 Vimercate, Italia



Complemento alimenticio a base de cafeína y vitaminas de origen vegetal, con azúcares y edulcorante. Todos los azúcares y edulcorante provienen de fuentes vegetales.

La guayaba, el mango y el limón proporcionan una variedad de vitaminas B** naturales que contribuyen al metabolismo energético normal y ayudan a disminuir el cansancio y la fatiga.

Ingredientes: Extracto de hoja de yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), guinda (*Prunus cerasus*) en polvo (18%), harina de arroz, fructosa y dextrosa (de uva), aromas naturales, raíz de remolacha (*Beta vulgaris*) en polvo (7%), extracto de guayaba (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgente (lecitina de girasol), maltodextrina, extracto de mango (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), extracto de limón (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), edulcorante (glucósidos de esteviol procedentes de estevia), sal, antiaglomerante (dióxido de silicio).

Peso neto: 207g / 30 sobres de 6,9 g

Consumo diario recomendado: Disolver el polvo de un sobre en 240 ml de agua. No exceder una porción por día. No sustituye una dieta variada y equilibrada ni un estilo de vida saludable. Contiene cafeína. No recomendado para niños ni mujeres embarazadas (40 mg de cafeína por 6,9 g).

** Riboflavina, niacina, vitamina B6 y ácido pantoténico.

Información nutricional	Por sobre	% VRN*
Tiamina	0,9mg	82
Riboflavina	0,96mg	69
Niacina	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamina B6	1,2mg	86
Ácido fólico	356µg	178
Ácido pantoténico	4 mg	67
Extracto de hoja de yerba mate	1780mg	
de los cuales cafeína	40mg	

*VRN = Valores de referencia de nutrientes

Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de/número de lote: ver base del envase.

Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños.

Fabricado en EE.UU. para:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basilea, Suiza

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Alemania



Kosttilskud med plantebaseret koffein og vitaminer, indeholder sukker og sødestof. Alle sukkertyper og sødestof stammer fra plantekilder.

Guava, mango og citron giver et bredt spektrum af naturlige B-vitaminer, der bidrager til et normalt energistofskifte og at mindske træthed og udmattelse.

Ingredienser: Yerba mate bladekstrakt (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), surkirsebærpulver (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), rismel, fruktose og dekstrose (fra druer), naturlige aromaer, rødbede pulver (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), guavaekstrakt (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgator (lecithin fra solsikke), maltodextrin, mangoekstrakt (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), citronekstrakt (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), sødestof (steviolglycosider fra Stevia), salt, antiklumpningsmiddel (silicium dioxid).

Nettovægt: 207 g / 30 x 6,9 g poser

Anbefalet daglig dosis: Rør en pose med pulver op i 240ml vand. Den anbefalede daglige dosis bør ikke overskrides. Kosttilskud bør ikke anvendes som erstatning for en afbalanceret og varieret kost og en sund livsstil. Indeholder koffein. Bør ikke indtages af børn eller gravide (40mg koffein pr. 6,9g).

Næringsindhold	Pr. pose	% RI*
Thiamin	0,9mg	82
Riboflavin	0,96mg	69
Niacin	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamin B6	1,2mg	86
Folsyre	356µg	178
Pantothensyre	4 mg	67
Yerba mate bladekstrakt	1780mg	
heraf koffein	40mg	

*RI = Referenceindtag

Bedst før udgangen af / partinummer:
Se beholderens bund.

Opbevares tørt og ikke for varmt.
Opbevares utilgængeligt for små børn.

Produceret i USA for:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland

støttet af

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz



Kosttilskudd med plantebasert koffein og vitaminer, inneholder sukker og søtningsstoff. Alle sukkerarter og søtningsstoff kommer fra plantekilder.

Guava, mango og sitron gir et utvalg av naturlige B-vitaminer som bidrar til normal energiomsetning og til å redusere tretthet og utmattelse.

Ingredienser: Yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) bladedstrak (26%), surkirsebær (*Prunus cerasus*) pulver (18%), rismel, fruktose og dekstrose (fra druer), naturlig smak, rødbete (*Beta vulgaris*) pulver (7%), guava (*Psidium guajava*) ekstrakt (4%), emulgeringsmiddel (solsikke-lecitin), maltodekstrin, mango (*Mangifera indica*) ekstrakt (0,02%), sitron (*Citrus limon*) ekstrakt (0,02%), søtningsstoff (Steviolglykosider fra Stevia), salt, antiklumpemiddel (silisiumdioksid).

Nettovekt: 207 g / 30 x 6,9 g poser

Anbefalt døgndose: Rør en pose pulver i 240 ml vann. Anbefalt døgndose bør ikke overskrides. Kosttilskudd bør ikke brukes som erstatning for et balansert og variert kosthold og en sunn livsstil. Inneholder koffein. Ikke anbefalt for barn eller gravide kvinner (40 mg koffein per 6,9g).

Næringsinformasjon	Per pose	% RI*
Thiamin	0,9mg	82
Riboflavin	0,96 mg	69
Niacin	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamin B6	1,2mg	86
Folsyre	356µg	178
Pantotensyre	4 mg	67
Yerba mate bladedstrak	1780 mg	
hvorav koffein	40 mg	

*RI = Referanseinntak

Best før utgangen av / partinummer: Se undersiden.

Oppbevares tørt og ikke for varmt.

Oppbevar utligjengelig for barn.

Produsert i USA for:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland

støttes av

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Sveits



Ravintolisä, joka sisältää kasvipohjaista kofeiinia ja vitamiineja. Sisältää sokereita ja makeutusainetta.

Guava, mango ja sitruuna sisältävät runsaasti luonnollisia B-vitamiineja, jotka edistää normaalia energia-aineenvaihduntaa ja auttavat vähentämään väsyneisyyttä ja uupumusta.

Ainesosat: Matelehtiute (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), hapankirsikkajauhe (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), riisijauho, fruktoosi ja dekstroosi (viinirypäleistä), luonnolliset aromit, punajuurijauhe (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), guavauute (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgointiaine (auringonkukkalesitiini), maltodekstriini, mangouute (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), sitruunauute (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), makeutusaine (steviasta saatavat stevioliglykosidit), suola, paakkuuntumisenestoaine (piidioksidi).

Nettopaino: 207 g / 30 x 6,9g pussi

Suosittelava vuorokausiannos: Sekoita yksi pussillinen jauhetta 240 ml:aan vettä. Ilmoitettua suositeltua vuorokausiannosta ei saa ylittää. Ravintolisää ei tule käyttää monipuolisen ruokavalion ja terveellisten elintapojen korvikkeena. Sisältää kofeiinia. Ei suositella lapsille eikä raskaana oleville (40mg kofeiinia / 6,9g).

Suosittelu vuorokausiannos sisältää	per pussi	%PSV*
tiamiini	0,9mg	82
riboflaviini	0,96mg	69
niasiini	9,9mg NE	62
B6-vitamiini	1,2mg	86
foolihappo	356µg	178
pantoteenihappo	4 mg	67
matelehtiute	1780mg	
josta kofeiinia	40mg	

*PSV = Päivittäisen Saannin Vertailuarvosta

Parasta ennen ja eränumero: katso pakkauksen pohja. Säilytetään kuivassa ja viileässä. Tuote on säilytettävä pienten lasten ulottumattomissa.

Valmistettu Yhdysvalloissa, valmistuttaja:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Sveitsi

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
 D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Saksa



Kosttillskott med växtbaserat koffein och vitaminer, innehåller socker och sötningsmedel.

Guava, mango och citron innehåller en rad olika naturliga B-vitaminer som bidrar till normal energiomsättning och till att minska trötthet och utmattning.

Ingredienser: Yerba mate bladextrakt (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), surkörsbärpulver (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), rismjöl, fruktos och dextros (från vindruvor), naturliga aromer, rödbetapulver (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), guavaextrakt (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgeringsmedel (solroslecitin), maltodextrin, mangoextrakt (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), citronextrakt (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), sötningsmedel (steviolglykosider från Stevia), salt, klumpförebyggande medel (kiseldioxid).

Nettovikt: 207 g/30 påsar á 6,9 g

Rekommenderad dos: Blanda ner pulvret från en påse i 240 ml vatten. Den rekommenderade dagliga dosen får inte överskridas. Kosttillskott bör inte användas som ett alternativ till en varierad kost och en sund livsstil. Innehåller koffein. Rekommenderas ej för barn och gravida (40 mg koffein per 6,9 g).

Innehåll per dagsdos	Per portionspåse	% DRI*
Thiamin	0,9 mg	82
Riboflavin	0,96 mg	69
Niacin	9,9 mg NE	62
Vitamin B6	1,2 mg	86
Folsyra	356 µg	178
Pantotensyra	4 mg	67
Bladextrakt från yerba mate	1780 mg	
varav koffein	40 mg	

*DRI = Dagligt Referensintag

Bäst före utgången av/batchnummer:
se förpackningens botten.

Förvaras torrt och svalt.
Produkten ska förvaras utom räckhåll för små barn.

Producerat i USA för:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland



Suplement diety z kofeiną i witaminami pochodzenia roślinnego, zawiera cukry i substancję słodzącą. Cukry i substancja słodząca pochodzą ze źródeł roślinnych.

Guawa, mango i cytryna dostarczają wielu naturalnych witamin z grupy B, które przyczyniają się do utrzymania prawidłowego metabolizmu energetycznego i do zmniejszenia uczucia zmęczenia i znużenia.

Składniki: Ekstrakt z liści Yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), sproszkowana wiśnia (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), mąka ryżowa, fruktoza i dekstroza (z winogron), aromaty naturalne, sproszkowany burak ćwikłowy (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), ekstrakt z guawy (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgator (lecycyna słonecznikowa), maltodekstryna, ekstrakt z mango (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), ekstrakt z cytryny (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), substancje słodzące* (Glikozydy steviolowe ze stewii), sól, substancja przeciwzbrylająca (dwutlenek krzemu).

Ilość netto: 207 g / 30 x 6,9g saszetek

Sposób stosowania: Zawartość jednej saszetki wymieszać w 240ml wody. Zaleca się spożycie maksymalnie jednej saszetki w ciągu dnia. Nie należy przekraczać zalecanej porcji dziennej. Suplementy diety nie mogą być stosowane jako substytut (zamiennik) zróżnicowanej diety i zdrowego stylu życia. Zawiera kofeinę. Nie zaleca się stosowania u dzieci i kobiet w ciąży (40mg kofeiny na 6,9g). Nie spożywać z innymi produktami będącymi źródłem kofeiny lub innych składników o podobnym działaniu.

Zawartość	Na saszetkę	%RWS*
Tiamina	0,9mg	82
Ryboflawina	0,96 mg	69
Niacyna	9,9mg	62
Witamina B6	1,2mg	86
Kwas foliowy	356µg	178
Kwas pantotenowy	4 mg	67
Ekstrakt z liści Yerba mate	1780 mg	
w tym kofeina	40 mg	

*RWS = Referencyjne Wartości Spożycia (dla osób dorosłych)

Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem / numer partii:
Zobacz spód opakowania.

Chronić przed ciepłem i przechowywać w suchym miejscu. Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny dla małych dzieci.

Wyprodukowano w USA dla:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Niemcy

W razie pytań kontaktuj się także z

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Bazylea, Szwajcaria



Suplemento alimentar com cafeína e vitaminas à base de plantas com açúcares e edulcorante. Todos os açúcares e adoçante provêm de plantas.

A goiaba, manga e limão fornecem um leque de vitaminas B naturais contribuindo para o normal metabolismo produtor de energia, assim como para uma redução do cansaço e fadiga.

Ingredientes: Extrato de folha de erva-mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), pó de ginja garrafal (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), farinha de arroz, frutose e dextrose (de uva), aromas naturais, pó de raiz de beterraba (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), extrato de goiaba (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulsionante (lecitina de girassol), maltodextrina, extrato de manga (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), extrato de limão (*Citrus limon*) (0,02%), edulcorante (glicosídeos de esteviol provenientes de estêvia), sal, antiaglomerante (dióxido de silício).

Peso líquido: 207 g/30 saquetas de 6,9 g

Modo de utilização: Mexer uma saqueta de pó em 240 ml de água. Não exceder uma dose por dia. Não é um substituto para um regime alimentar variado e de um modo de vida saudável.

Contém cafeína. Não recomendado a crianças nem a grávidas (40 mg de cafeína por 6,9 g).

Informação nutricional	Por saqueta	%DR*
Tiamina	0,9mg	82
Riboflavina	0,96 mg	69
Niacina	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamina B6	1,2mg	86
Ácido fólico	356µg	178
Ácido pantoténico	4 mg	67
Extrato de folha de erva-mate fornecendo cafeína	1780 mg 40 mg	

*DR = Dose de referência

Consumir de preferência antes do fim de e número de lote: ver fundo. Conservar em local fresco e seco. Manter fora do alcance das crianças.

Produzido nos EUA por:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basileia, Suíça

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Alemanha



Doplňěk stravy, který obsahuje rostlinný kofein a vitamíny, s cukry a sladidlem. Cukry a sladidlo pocházejí z rostlinných zdrojů.

Kvajáva, mango a citron poskytují řadu přírodních vitamínů B, které přispívají k normálnímu energetickému metabolismu a ke snížení míry únavy a vyčerpání.

Složení: Extrakt z listů čaje Yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) (26%), višňový (*Prunus cerasus*) prášek (18%), rýžová mouka, fruktóza a dextróza (z hroznů), přírodní aromata, prášek z červené řepy (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), extrakt z kvajávy (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulgátor (slunečnicový lecitin), maltodextrin, mangový (*Mangifera indica*) extrakt (0,02%), citronový (*Citrus limon*) extrakt (0,02%), sladidlo (steviol-glykosidy ze stévie), sůl, protispěková látka (oxid křemičitý).

Čistá hmotnost: 207 g / 30 x 6,9g sáčků

Návod k použití: Smíchejte obsah jednoho sáčku s 240 ml vody. Nepřekračujte jednu dávku denně. Tento produkt není náhradou pestré a vyvážené stravy a zdravého životního stylu. Obsahuje kofein. Není vhodný pro děti a těhotné ženy (40 mg kofeinu na 6,9g).

Výživové údaje	Na sáček	% RHP*
Thiamin	0,9mg	82
Riboflavin	0,96mg	69
Niacin	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamin B6	1,2mg	86
Kyselina listová	356 µg	178
Kyselina pantothenová	4 mg	67
Extrakt z listů čaje Yerba mate	1780mg	
z toho: kofein	40mg	

* RHP = Referenční hodnota příjmu

Minimální trvanlivost do konce: a číslo šarže viz spodní strana obalu.

Uchovávejte v chladu a suchu.

Uchovávejte mimo dosah malých dětí.

Vyrobeno v USA pro:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH
CH-4052 Basilej, Švýcarsko

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH
 D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Německo



تحتوي المكملات الغذائية على الكافيين المستخلص من النباتات الطبيعية والفيتامينات مع السكريات والمُحليات. وتُستخلص كل السكريات والمُحليات من مصادر نباتية.

توفر الجوافة والمانجو والليمون مجموعة من الفيتامينات "ب" الطبيعية التي تساهم في تسريع عملية الأيض بشكل طبيعي والحد من الشعور بالتعب والإرهاق.

المكونات: مشروب الممتة مستخلص من أوراق البهشية البراغوانية بنسبة (26%) ومسحوق كرز حامض بنسبة (18%) ودقيق الأرز، وفركتوز وسكر العنب (مستخلص من العنب)، والمنكهات الطبيعية، ومسحوق جذور نبات الشمندر بنسبة (7%)، ومستخلص الجوافة بنسبة (4%)، ومستخلص الليسيثين المستخلص من بذور دوار الشمس، ومالتوديكسترين، ومستخلص المانجو بنسبة (0.02%)، ومستخلص الليمون بنسبة (0.02%)، ومُحلي (ستييفيول غليكوسيد)، وملح، ومضادات التكتل (ثنائي أكسيد السيليكون).

الوزن الصافي: 207 غرام (30 كيس 6.9 x غرام)

الإرشادات: قَلِّبْ كَيْسًا واحدًا من المسحوق في 240 مل من الماء. لا تتناول أكثر من كيس واحد يوميًا. ليس بديلًا عن التنوع والتوازن في النظام الغذائي، وأغماط الحياة الصحية. يحتوي على كافيين. لا يُنصح بتناوله للأطفال أو النساء الحوامل (يحتوي على 40 ملغ كافيين لكل 6.9 غرام).

معلومات غذائية	لكل كيس	*RI %
فيتامين ب1	0.9 ملغ	82
فيتامين ب2	0.96 ملغ	69
نياسين	9.9 ملغ إن اي	62
فيتامين ب6	1.2 ملغ	86
حمض الفوليك	356 ميكروغرام	178
حمض البانتوثينيك	4 ملغ	67
مستخلص أوراق البهشية البراغوانية	1780 ملغ	
مزود بالكافيين	40 ملغ	

*RI = الكميات الغذائية المرجعية

انظر تاريخ انتهاء الصلاحية ورقم الحزمة أسفل العبوة

يُخزن في مكان بارد وجاف.

يُحفظ بعيدًا عن متناول الأطفال.

تم تصنيعه في الولايات المتحدة الأمريكية لصالح:

هيلثي ستارتس لتجارة المكملات الغذائية ذ.م.م.
بناية ايريس باي، الطابق السابع، وحدة 713- خليج
التجاري، دبي، الامارات العربية المتحدة



Supliment alimentar care contine cofeină pe baza de plante și vitamine cu zaharuri și îndulcitor. Toate zaharurile și îndulcitorul provin din surse vegetale.

Guava, mango și lămâia oferă o serie de vitamine B naturale care contribuie la metabolismul energetic normal, precum și la reducerea oboselei și extenuării.

Ingredient: Yerba mate (*Ilex paraguariensis*) extract de frunze (26%), pulbere de vișine (*Prunus cerasus*) (18%), făină de orez, fructoză și dextroză (din struguri), arome naturale, pulbere din rădăcină de sfeclă (*Beta vulgaris*) (7%), extract de guava (*Psidium guajava*) (4%), emulsifiant (lecitină de floarea soarelui), maltodextrină, extract de mango (*Mangifera indica*) (0,02%), extract de lămâie (*Citrus limon*) (2,0%), îndulcitor (glicozide steviolice din Stevia), sare, agent antiaglomerant (dioxid de siliciu).

Greutate netă: 207gr / 30 x 6.9 gr plicuri

Mod de utilizare: Amestecați un plic de în 240ml de apă. A nu se depăși un plic pe zi. Produsul este un supliment alimentar și nu trebuie să înlocuiască o dietă variată și echilibrată și un mod de viață sănătos. Conține cofeină. Nu este recomandat copiilor sau femeilor însărcinate (40mg cofeină la 6,9g).

Informații nutriționale	Per plic	%VNR*
Tiamina	0,9mg	82
Riboflavină	0,96mg	69
Niacina	9,9mg NE	62
Vitamina B6	1,2mg	86
Acid folic	356μg	178
Acid pantotenic	4 mg	67
Extract de frunze de Yerba mate	1780mg	
furnizând cofeină	40mg	

*VNR = Valoare Nutrițională de Referință

Notificare
SNPMAPS
13793/2019

A se consuma de preferință înainte de sfârșitul și Lot nr.: a se vedea spatele ambalajului.

A se depozita într-un loc răcoros și uscat.

A nu se lăsa la îndemâna și vederea copiilor mici.

Fabricat în SUA pentru:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH

Deținătorul notificării și responsabil pentru punerea pe piață:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, Hauptstraße 215, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Germania